Northcote Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 23 December 2023

Competition : Joe Walsh Trophy Mens SR: 65.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 69.0
Course : Northcote - 18 Holes Total Entrants : 41
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day null  Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 Buhagiar, Steve 3021700326 13 37
2 Lenton, Brett 3021700406 14 36 C/B
3 Kovess, Peter 3021700369 11 36
4 Kann, Peter 3021700390 13 35C/B
5 Young, Tim 3021700443 16 35C/B
6 Sibley, Dan 3021700395 8 35
7 Hunter, Bradley 3021700366 9 33C/B
8 Chahoud, Jim 3021700020 12 33C/B
9 Baker, Glenn 3021700010 5 33
10 Phillips, Andrew 3021700341 13 32C/B
11 Graham, Ross 3021700214 15 32
12 Plet, Gino 3021700006 13 31C/B
13 Jones, Chris 3022009436 4 31C/B
14 Matthews, Craig 3021700042 9 31C/B
15 Owens, Mark 3021700364 15 31
16 Kynigopoulos, Theo 3021700310 12 28 C/B
17 Gruenert, Harry 3021700449 15 28
Grade Grade B
1 Moorby, Phil 3021700154 30 39
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Name

Harris, Shane
Owen, Mal
Pratt, Ronald
Tanti, John
Eicher, Simon
Bannon, Noel
Enos, Clive
Piccirilli, Carlo
Baker, Luke
Goring, Keith
Steventon, Mike
Dwoschak, Mark
Parks, Ross
Spriggs, Dale
Daly, Andrew
Jennings, Jack
McCaoll, Larry
Conboy, Andrew
Lane, Ben
Quadrino, John
Bostock, Johhny
Dymott, Michael

Parry, Rodney
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Golflink

3021700230
3021700950
3021700043
3021700347
3021700440
3021700438
3021700212
3021700356
3021700391
3021700234
3021700172
3021700096
3021700239
3021700423
3021700415
3021700397
3021700109
3021700231
3021700430
3021700054
3021700435
3021700407
3021700048

PCC Daily New GA

H/C
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18
25
28
19
20
18
26
34
18
17
24
19
17
19
20
20
20
16
22
22
29

H/C
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Score

37C/B
37
35
34 C/B
34 C/B
34
32C/B
32
31
30
29 C/B
29 C/B
29 C/B
29 C/B
29
28 C/B
28
26 C/B
26 C/B
26
24
23
22



